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63 Stagecoach Yorkshire

Chesterfield - Clay Cross - Ashover - Matlock 
Effective from: 10/06/2025
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journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Wingerworth Church
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 4
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Woolley Moor, Ashover New Road
Milltown, The Nettle Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Kelstedge, Ashover Road
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Starkholmes, Highfields School Lower
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
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Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only
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This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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63 Stagecoach Yorkshire
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journey times

Saturday
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Wingerworth Church
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 4
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Woolley Moor, Ashover New Road
Milltown, The Nettle Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Kelstedge, Ashover Road
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
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Chesterfield - Clay Cross - Ashover - Matlock 
Effective from: 10/06/2025

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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63 Stagecoach Yorkshire

Matlock - Clay Cross - Ashover - Chesterfield 
Effective from: 10/06/2025

Matlock,
 Bakewell R

d Bus S
tn

Matlock,
 County H

all

2

Matlock,
 Cheste

rfie
ld Road

6

Kelste
dge, The Causeway

11

Fallgate, H
ard Meadow Lane

18

Little
moor, S

tubben Edge Lane

28

Clay L
ane, C

lay L
ane

33

Clay C
ross,

 Bus S
tation

38

Wingerworth, Longedge Rise

54

Cheste
rfie

ld, N
ew Beetwell S

treet

65
Approx.
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Monday to Friday
Codes
Starkholmes, Highfields School Lower
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock Green, Red Lion
Starkholmes, Highfields School Lower
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Kelstedge, Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Fallgate, The Nettle Inn
Woolley Moor, Badger Lane
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 4
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, opp Church
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12

Sch
···
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0817
0820a
0841
0846
0850
0853
0858
0903
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0913
0919
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0841
0846
0850
0853
0858
0903
0908
0913
0919
0929

0940

···
1100
1102

1106
1111
1115
1118
1123
1128
1133
1138
1144
1154
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a Set-down only
Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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63 Stagecoach Yorkshire

Matlock - Clay Cross - Ashover - Chesterfield 
 Effective from: 10/06/2025
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journey times

Saturday
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
Matlock, County Hall
Matlock, Duke Of Wellington
Kelstedge, Inn
Ashover, Moor Road
Fallgate, The Nettle Inn
Woolley Moor, Badger Lane
Littlemoor, Ashover Road
Clay Lane, Windermere Rd
Clay Cross Bus Station Stand 4
Hepthorne Lane, Station Road
Wingerworth, Longedge Rise
Wingerworth, Deerlands Road
Wingerworth, opp Church
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
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0837
0841
0846
0850
0853
0858
0903
0908
0913
0919
0929

0940
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1102
1106
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1128
1133
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1144
1154
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This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council




